
  2016 JOE HAASE CUP

Time Player Tour Age Status Win Tie

Emmett Caskey SWGT B18-7 2 Up 2

Ken Keller NOPGA B18-7

Chace Rotsinger LEJGA B18-7

Ben Foltz NCJT B18-7 1 Up 2

Danny Zahn SWGT B18-6

Brandon Bodis NCJT B18-6 6&5 2

Anthony Panepento NOPGA B18-6 7&5 2

Cameron Foss LEJGA B18-6

Brandon Netzel SWGT B18-5 2 Up 2

Time Player Tour Age Status Win Tie Ian Hilliker LEJGA B18-5

Jacob Henyey SWGT B15-5 1 Up 2 Zak Supelak NOPGA B18-5

Jake Moraca NOPGA B15-5 Kyle Horvath NCJT B18-5 3&2 2

Garrett Michael LEJGA B15-5 Chad Dubiel SWGT B18-4

Nolan Adams NCJT B15-5 8&7 2 Ben Jones NOPGA B18-4 2 UP 2

Preston Levandowski SWGT B15-4 2&1 2 Max Berry LEJGA B18-4 2&1 2

Arya Achar NCJT B15-4 Zachary Morris NCJT B18-4

Conner Stevens NOPGA B15-4 AS 1 Joe Shepherd SWGT B18-3 2 Up 2

Danny Argo LEJGA B15-4 AS 1 Austin Adams NCJT B18-3

Colin McClowry SWGT B15-3 Matt Funtash NOPGA B18-3 AS 1

Owen Malcolm LEJGA B15-3 1 Up 2 Matt Kowalski LEJGA B18-3 AS 1

Roni Shin NOPGA B15-3 4&3 2 Nick Brunsman SWGT B18-2 7&5 2

Danny Milo NCJT B15-3 Jarod Kessler LEJGA B18-2

Max Toom SWGT B15-2 Brian Terlesky NOPGA B18-2 7&5 2
Braden Smith NOPGA B15-2 3&2 2 Nicholas Scharf NCJT B18-2

Joey Vitali LEJGA B15-2 5&4 2 Jimmy Clark SWGT B18-1

Colton Levey NCJT B15-2 Will Kurtz NOPGA B18-1 6&5 2

Adam Cook SWGT B15-1 2&1 2 Noah Sampson LEJGA B18-1 2 Up 2

Jay Magyari NCJT B15-1 Nolan Jurcago NCJT B18-1

Cole Christman NOPGA B15-1 4&2 2
Quentin Weddell LEJGA B15-1

Time Player Tour Age Status Win Tie Time Player Tour Age Status Win Tie

Jake Frey SWGT B15-8 Griffin Stevens SWGT B18-8 2&1 2
Dan Page NOPGA B15-8 5&4 2 Brayden Nunez LEJGA B18-8

Andrew Branson LEJGA B15-8 AS 1 Luke Dorman NOPGA B18-8 2 Up 2

Thomas Coyne NCJT B15-8 AS 1 Reese Thaler NCJT B18-8

Andrew Lampner SWGT B15-7 Nicole Gerome SWGT G18-4 AS 1
Dylan Fitchet NCJT B15-7 4&2 2 Alyssa Drehs NOPGA G18-4 AS 1

Andrew Wyss NOPGA B15-7 8&7 2 Mackenzie Butler LEJGA G18-4

Michael Kotey LEJGA B15-7 Kelsey Walton NCJT G18-4 5&4 2

Dylan Champney SWGT B15-6 2&1 2 Lyndsay Blum SWGT G18-3 AS 1
Braden Oackes LEJGA B15-6 Toni Stranman NCJT G18-3 AS 1

Jimmy Graham NOPGA B15-6 5&3 2 Amanda Baker NOPGA G18-3

Jonathan Gole NCJT B15-6 Morgan Hazzard LEJGA G18-3 4&2 2

Jack Vichill SWGT B13-1 4&2 2 Madison Butler SWGT G18-2 9 Up 2
Ethan Longoria LEJGA B13-1 Shelby Zeiter LEJGA G18-2

Thomas Wong NOPGA B13-1 Lizzie Win NOPGA G18-2 4&2 2

Nicholas Longano NCJT B13-1 2&1 2 Reva Morris NCJT G18-2

Liam Doyle SWGT B13-2 Christina Williams SWGT G18-1

Devon Skufca NCJT B13-2 3&2 2 Kory Nielsen NOPGA G18-1 5&4 2

Darin Hudak NOPGA B13-2 7&5 2 Julia Hippely LEJGA G18-1

Danny Greenhill LEJGA B13-2 Kaylee Neumeister NCJT G18-1 8&6 2

Alyson Kovach SWGT G15-1

Claudia Sampson LEJGA G15-1 2&1 2

Ashley Au NOPGA G15-1 7&6 2

Avery Ovens NCJT G15-1

Kyleigh Dull SWGT G15-2 3&1 2

Nora Nelson NCJT G15-2

Iris Shin NOPGA G15-2 6&5 2

Gabrielle Buathier LEJGA G15-2
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SWGT Team Score

Age Rank Vs Status Win Loss Tie

Jimmy Clark SWGT Boys 16-18 1 NOPGA 6&5 2

Nick Brunsman SWGT Boys 16-18 2 LEJGA 7&5 2

Joe Shepherd SWGT Boys 16-18 3 NCJT 2 Up 2

Chad Dubiel SWGT Boys 16-18 4 NOPGA 2 UP 2

Brandon Netzel SWGT Boys 16-18 5 LEJGA 2 Up 2

Danny Zahn SWGT Boys 16-18 6 NCJT 6&5 2

Emmett Caskey SWGT Boys 16-18 7 NOPGA 2 Up 2

Griffin Stevens SWGT Boys 16-18 8 LEJGA 2&1 2

Adam Cook SWGT Boys 14-15 1 NCJT 2&1 2

Max Toom SWGT Boys 14-15 2 NOPGA 3&2 2

Colin McClowry SWGT Boys 14-15 3 LEJGA 1 Up 2

Preston Levandowski SWGT Boys 14-15 4 NCJT 2&1 2

Jacob Henyey SWGT Boys 14-15 5 NOPGA 1 Up 2

Dylan Champney SWGT Boys 14-15 6 LEJGA 2&1 2

Andrew Lampner SWGT Boys 14-15 7 NCJT 4&2 2

Jake Frey SWGT Boys 14-15 8 NOPGA 5&4 2

Jack Vichill SWGT Boys 13&U 1 LEJGA 4&2 2

Liam Doyle SWGT Boys 13&U 2 NCJT 3&2 2

Christina Williams SWGT Girls 16-18 1 NOPGA 5&4 2

Madison Butler SWGT Girls 16-18 2 LEJGA 9 Up 2

Lyndsay Blum SWGT Girls 16-18 3 NCJT AS 1

Nicole Gerome SWGT Girls 16-18 4 NOPGA AS 1

Alyson Kovach SWGT Girls 15&U 1 LEJGA 2&1 2

Kyleigh Dull SWGT Girls 15&U 2 NCJT 3&1 2

Southwest Junior Golf Tour
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LEJGA

Age Rank Vs Status Win Loss Tie

Noah Sampson LEJGA Boys 16-18 1 NCJT 2 Up 2

Jarod Kessler LEJGA Boys 16-18 2 SWGT 7&5 2

Matt Kowalski LEJGA Boys 16-18 3 NOPGA AS 1

Max Berry LEJGA Boys 16-18 4 NCJT 2&1 2

Ian Hilliker LEJGA Boys 16-18 5 SWGT 2 Up 2

Cameron Foss LEJGA Boys 16-18 6 NOPGA 7&5 2

Chace Rotsinger LEJGA Boys 16-18 7 NCJT 1 Up 2

Brayden Nunez LEJGA Boys 16-18 8 SWGT 2

Quentin Weddell LEJGA Boys 14-15 1 NOPGA 4&2 2

Joey Vitali LEJGA Boys 14-15 2 NCJT 5&4 2

Owen Malcolm LEJGA Boys 14-15 3 SWGT 1 Up 2

Danny Argo LEJGA Boys 14-15 4 NOPGA AS 1

Garrett Michael LEJGA Boys 14-15 5 NCJT 8&7 2

Braden Oackes LEJGA Boys 14-15 6 SWGT 2&1 2

Michael Kotey LEJGA Boys 14-15 7 NOPGA 8&7 2

Andrew Branson LEJGA Boys 14-15 8 NCJT AS 1

Ethan Longoria LEJGA Boys 13&U 1 SWGT 4&2 2

Danny Greenhill LEJGA Boys 13&U 2 NOPGA 7&5 2

Julia Hippely LEJGA Girls 16-18 1 NCJT 8&6 2

Shelby Zeiter LEJGA Girls 16-18 2 SWGT 9 Up 2

Morgan Hazzard LEJGA Girls 16-18 3 NOPGA 4&2 2

Mackenzie Butler LEJGA Girls 16-18 4 NCJT 5&4 2

Claudia Sampson LEJGA Girls 15&U 1 SWGT 2&1 2

Gabrielle Buathier LEJGA Girls 15&U 2 NOPGA 6&5 2

Lake Erie Junior Golf Association
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NOPGA

Age Rank Vs Status Win Loss Tie

Will Kurtz NOPGA Boys 16-18 1 SWGT 6&5 2

Brian Terlesky NOPGA Boys 16-18 2 NCJT 7&5 2

Matt Funtash NOPGA Boys 16-18 3 LEJGA AS 1

Ben Jones NOPGA Boys 16-18 4 SWGT 2 UP 2

Zak Supelak NOPGA Boys 16-18 5 NCJT 3&2 2

Anthony Panepento NOPGA Boys 16-18 6 LEJGA 7&5 2

Ken Keller NOPGA Boys 16-18 7 SWGT 2 Up 2

Luke Dorman NOPGA Boys 16-18 8 NCJT 2 Up 2

Cole Christman NOPGA Boys 14-15 1 LEJGA 4&2 2

Braden Smith NOPGA Boys 14-15 2 SWGT 3&2 2

Roni Shin NOPGA Boys 14-15 3 NCJT 4&3 2

Conner Stevens NOPGA Boys 14-15 4 LEJGA AS 1

Jake Moraca NOPGA Boys 14-15 5 SWGT 1 Up 2

Jimmy Graham NOPGA Boys 14-15 6 NCJT 5&3 2

Andrew Wyss NOPGA Boys 14-15 7 LEJGA 8&7 2

Dan Page NOPGA Boys 14-15 8 SWGT 5&4 2

Thomas Wong NOPGA Boys 13&U 1 NCJT 2&1 2

Darin Hudak NOPGA Boys 13&U 2 LEJGA 7&5 2 2

Kory Nielsen NOPGA Girls 16-18 1 SWGT 5&4 2

Lizzie Win NOPGA Girls 16-18 2 NCJT 4&2 2

Amanda Baker NOPGA Girls 16-18 3 LEJGA 4&2 2

Alyssa Drehs NOPGA Girls 16-18 4 SWGT AS 1

Ashley Au NOPGA Girls 15&U 1 NCJT 7&6 2

Iris Shin NOPGA Girls 15&U 2 LEJGA 6&5 2

Northern Ohio PGA
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NCJT

Age Rank Vs Status Win Loss Tie

Nolan Jurcago NCJT Boys 16-18 1 LEJGA 2 Up 2

Nicholas Scharf NCJT Boys 16-18 2 NOPGA 7&5 2

Austin Adams NCJT Boys 16-18 3 SWGT 2 Up 2

Zachary Morris NCJT Boys 16-18 4 LEJGA 2&1 2

Kyle Horvath NCJT Boys 16-18 5 NOPGA 3&2 2

Brandon Bodis NCJT Boys 16-18 6 SWGT 6&5 2

Ben Foltz NCJT Boys 16-18 7 LEJGA 1 Up 2

Reese Thaler NCJT Boys 16-18 8 NOPGA 2 Up 2

Jay Magyari NCJT Boys 14-15 1 SWGT 2&1 2

Colton Levey NCJT Boys 14-15 2 LEJGA 5&4 2

Danny Milo NCJT Boys 14-15 3 NOPGA 4&3 2

Arya Achar NCJT Boys 14-15 4 SWGT 2&1 2

Nolan Adams NCJT Boys 14-15 5 LEJGA 8&7 2

Jonathan Gole NCJT Boys 14-15 6 NOPGA 5&3 2

Dylan Fitchet NCJT Boys 14-15 7 SWGT 4&2 2

Thomas Coyne NCJT Boys 14-15 8 LEJGA AS 1

Nicholas Longano NCJT Boys 13&U 1 NOPGA 2&1 2

Devon Skufca NCJT Boys 13&U 2 SWGT 3&2 2

Kaylee Neumeister NCJT Girls 16-18 1 LEJGA 8&6 2

Reva Morris NCJT Girls 16-18 2 NOPGA 4&2 2

Toni Stranman NCJT Girls 16-18 3 SWGT AS 1

Kelsey Walton NCJT Girls 16-18 4 LEJGA 5&4 2

Avery Ovens NCJT Girls 15&U 1 NOPGA 7&6 2

Nora Nelson NCJT Girls 15&U 2 SWGT 3&1 2

North Coast Junior Tour
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